selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
9
watts
850-
900
lumens
100

Rev. 2/16/17
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
ordering information
2-pin - magnetic ballast compatible - non-dimmable
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Life/Hrs Replaces
Fluorescent
09332 LED9W2PH/827DR-G6 9W 850 2700K 80+ 5.39” Horizontal G24d-3 50K 26W 2-pin quad
09250 LED9W2PH/830DR-G6 9W 850 3000K 80+ 5.39” Horizontal G24d-3 50K 26W 2-pin quad
09251 LED9W2PH/835DR-G6 9W 850 3500K 80+ 5.39” Horizontal G24d-3 50K 26W 2-pin quad
09252 LED9W2PH/840DR-G6 9W 900 4000K 80+ 5.39” Horizontal G24d-3 50K 26W 2-pin quad
09334 LED9W2PV/827DR-G6 9W 850 2700K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24d-1, G24d-2, G24d-3 50K 13/18/26W 2-pin quad
09253 LED9W2PV/830DR-G6 9W 850 3000K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24d-1, G24d-2, G24d-3 50K 13/18/26W 2-pin quad
09254 LED9W2PV/835DR-G6 9W 850 3500K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24d-1, G24d-2, G24d-3 50K 13/18/26W 2-pin quad
09255 LED9W2PV/840DR-G6 9W 900 4000K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24d-1, G24d-2, G24d-3 50K 13/18/26W 2-pin quad
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
Visit eiko.com to view complete ballast compatibility information.
4-pin - electronic ballast compatible
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Life/
Hrs
Replaces
Fluorescent
09331 LED9W4PH/827DR-G6 9W 850 2700K 80+ 6.57” Horizontal G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple
09244 LED9W4PH/830DR-G6 9W 850 3000K 80+ 6.57” Horizontal G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
09245 LED9W4PH/835DR-G6 9W 850 3500K 80+ 6.57” Horizontal G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
09246 LED9W4PH/840DR-G6 9W 900 4000K 80+ 6.57” Horizontal G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
09333 LED9W4PV/827DR-G6 9W 850 2700K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple
09247 LED9W4PV/830DR-G6 9W 850 3000K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
09248 LED9W4PV/835DR-G6 9W 850 3500K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
09249 LED9W4PV/840DR-G6 9W 900 4000K 80+ 4.57” Vertical G24q-3, GX24q-3, GX24q-4 50K 26/32/42W 4-pin quad & triple ✖
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.                      ✖Lighting Design Lab Qualified
Visit eiko.com to view complete ballast compatibility information.
horizontal 4-pinhorizontal 2-pin vertical 4-pinvertical 2-pin
1.02”/26mm